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Hock
Orange H-60 Jaune Bleu-Vert Loisir Bleu Loisir Jaune Orange H60+&D
Total M
NCL non classé FIN arrivé == Feuille PDF personnelle disponible
Orange H-60 O 2780m (61)
[H:]M:S  min/km
Guilhem 2105BF ) e
L BB ar R ORN FRA  H21 {555 nove 13:41 4'55
2. BN Alexandre DEES FRA 21 QUO8HE 13:43 456" +0:02
' NOYON CO ' '
3. BN Clément DEMEUSE BEL H21 2517BF OTB 13:55 500" +0:14
4. nn tuge FRA Hig SOOBHE 15:05 526" +1:24
' PISZCZOROWICZ NOYON CO : :

5. 11 Hugo LINTANF FRA H21 9105IF COLE 15:18 530" +1:37

6. BN Thierry BESTEL FRA H50 9105IF COLE 15:39 538" +1:58

7. B0 Amault BESTEL FRA H21 9105IF COLE 15:41 538" +2:00

8. BN Thomas GINET FRA H20 2517BF OTB 15:53 543" +2:12

Florent . AN .

9. BN o TEPANCHE FRA H21 5907HF T.A.D. 15:56 5'44 +2:15
10. NN Erwan YVART FRA HI4 7807IF GO78 16:40 6'00" +2:59
11. BN Victor KOHLER FRA H2l 1&s 16:48 6'03" +3:07

Compétition
77071F OPA . "an .
12. B0 Tom MARIENNE FRA - HI6  \oUTiGNY 17:31 6'18 +3:50
Aymerick Kylian 0207HF . - .
13 B0 URONT FRA - H21 17:48 6'24 +4:07
14. BN Sébastien FAYON FRA H50 1355 17:55 627" +4:14
Compétition
. 6008HF , o ,
15. B Mathieu VAYSSAT FRA  HIS {6968 o 17:58 628 +4:17
16, ma Herve FRA H40 9404IF AS IGN 18:10 6'32" +4:29
' QUINQUENEL = 080 ZHRr A9 N : :
6804GE ' . '
17. B0 Guy TIREZ BEL  HSS GG 18:12 6'33 +4:31
7004BF

18. B0 Paul POINSENOT FRA HI16 <73 A 18:14 6'34" +4:33



19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Pierre Emmanuel
DEMEUSE
Raphaél YVART

Nicolas SPILIERS
Iwan VIS
Laurent BROCH

Pascal RIGOLLOT
Fabien GRUSELLE
Gabriel DUFEY

Cédric FAUCHEUX
Sébastien DAUNE
Michael HOCK

Christophe DODIN

Armand POMART

Sébastien
HENROTTE

Matthieu RODIER

Francois LINTANF
Jérémie THENOZ

Etienne BAERT

Pascal NAEL
Wolfgang
MARCHER

Nicolas STEIN
Marc MEUNIER
Olivier DUYME

Hugo PERNY

Christophe
DUMONT

Léo LELEU-
VILLARS

Jérome PERRIN

Vivien THIRY

Carlos GIL
SILVEIRA
Franciscus
CEULEMANS

Jean Luc
PETREMENT

BEL

FRA
BEL

BEL

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

BEL

BEL

FRA
FRA
BEL

FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

BEL

FRA

H50

H16
H21

HS5

HS50

H45
HS55
H14

H21

H35

H45

H45
H21
H45

H35

HS50
H14

HS55
HS5
H50

H50

H50

H45

H21

H45

H14

H45

H40

H45

HS55

H50

2517BF OTB

18:23

18:55
18:56

18:59

19:02

19:36
19:47
19:50

19:51

19:57

19:58

20:00
20:08
20:09

20:14

20:27
20:34

20:35
20:53
21:38

21:43

21:53

21:54

22:35

23:30

23:32

24:09

24:20

24:24

24:29

25:16

6'37"

6'48"
6'49"

6'50"

6'51"

7'03"
707"
7'08"

7'08"

711"

7'11"

7'12"
7'15"
7'15"

717"

7'2 1 n
724"

724"
7'3 1 n
747"

749"

7'52"

7'53"

807"

827"

8'28"

841"

845"

847"

848"

9'05"

+4:42

+5:14
+5:15

+5:18

+5:21

+5:55
+6:06
+6:09

+6:10

+6:16

+6:17

+6:19
+6:27
+6:28

+6:33

+6:46
+6:53

+6:54
+7:12
+7:57

+8:02

+8:12

+8:13

+8:54

+9:49

+9:51

+10:28

+10:39

+10:43

+10:48

+11:35



50. 1
51, 0N
52. 11
53. 11
54. 1N
55. 11
56. 11
57. 11
NCL NN
NCL 11
NCL 11
NCL NN
Top
Jaune
1. 1l
2. 11
3. 11
4. 11
5. 11
6. 11
7. 11
s. 11
9. 11
10. 11
11. mn
12. 11
13. 01
14. 11

Nicolas LECLERC

Romain ARNOUX

Vincent FAIHY

Arnaud BAILLET

Stéphane BOLZER

Vincent
BOURGEOIS

Gauthier BLANDIN

Francois
LAMINETTE
Laurent
DEFAUCHEUX
Louis GIL SILVEIRA

Nico FLOQUARD

Vianney VEROVE

O 2350m (27)

Jules ZENEVRE

Arnaud THENOZ

Alexandre
PREVOTEAU

Valentin MICHEL
Anais RASSOUW
Louis LEMERCIER
Victor MAILFAIT

Eloise BADOR

Aurélie GIL
SILVEIRA

Fiona THIRY
Apolline LION

Evelyne THIEBAUT
Mathis POINSENOT

Nelly DEVILLE

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
BEL
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

H16

H40

HS55

H35

HS5

HS55

H35

H60

H45

H16

H40

H16

H12
HI12
H35

H14

D14

HI12

H16

D12

D45
D35
D12

D65

H14

D70

8807GE LO

8813GE Terres

25:47

27:13

30:12

30:29

34:21
34:27
35:07

41:19

[H:]M:S
17:29
17:45
18:57

19:43
22:15
23:13
23:32
23:53

24:26
25:00
25:06

26:30
26:36

26:59

9V 1 6"

9'47"

10'52"

10'58"

12'21"

12'24"

12'38"

14'52"

min/km
726"
7'33"
8'04"

8'23"

9'28"

9V53H

10'01"

10'10"

1024"
10'38"
10'41"

i7"

11'19"

1129"

+12:06

+13:32

+16:31

+16:48

+20:40

+20:46

+21:26

+27:38

+0:16
+1:28

+2:14

+4:46

+5:44

+6:03

+6:24

+6:57
+7:31
+7:37

+9:01

+9:07

+9:30



FRA

FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

15. NN Sandrine LE
VOURC'H
16. HB N Daniel ROLLET
17. B0 Anne PECHEUR
18. NN Lilou VERAY
19. B0 Xandra EHMANN
20. NN Céline BONNET
21. NN Coralie DELFERIER
Fiona
2. 1 SCHWENDIMAN
23. B0 Audrey DUMONT
Anne Marie
4. 1 CEULEMANS
25. BN Léo COLLARD
Thierry
26. 11 BIGONVILLE
Nicole BASTIEN-
27. 11 FATH
Top
Bleu-Vert O 1490m (21)
1. BN Garance PERRIN
2. B0 Thibault ARNOUX
3. BN Rozenn WARNANT
4. B0 Rose SCHNEIDER
5. BN Léna BAILLET
6. B0 Cyprien LION
7. BN Charles BADOR
8. NN Laure AOUMEUR
9. B0 Angéle DUFEY
10. NN Sarah BLANDIN
11. BB Jeanne CARTON
12. B0 Anna BAILLET

FRA

D40

H75
D55
D14
D21
D45
D40
D55

D50

D55

HI12

H60

D75

D12

H12

D12

D12

D12

H10

H10

D12

D12

D12

D10
D10

0207HF

2109BF

28:16

29:53
29:57
30:31
31:10
32:25
33:08
35:50

36:14

37:38
39:09
45:03

55:36

[H:]M:S
09:04

09:50
12:50

12:52

13:02

13:44
14:35
14:57
15:08
15:43

16:48
17:09

12'02"

12'43"
12'45"
12'59"
13'16"
13'48"
14'06"
15'15"

1525"

16'01"

16'40"

19'10"

23'40"

min/km

6V05H

6'36"

8'37"

8'38"

845"

9V13H

947"

10'02"

10'09"

10'33"

11'17"
11'31"

+10:47

+12:24
+12:28
+13:02
+13:41
+14:56
+15:39
+18:21

+18:45

+20:09

+21:40

+27:34

+38:07

+0:46

+3:46

+3:48

+3:58

+4:40

+5:31

+5:53

+6:04

+6:39

+7:44
+8:05



13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
Top

Loisir Bleu

Maryline DEMEUSE

Marie-Madeleine
ROLLET

Valentine MAVET

Arthur BRISSARD-
DODIN

Margaut BLANDIN
Kimi SOL
Candice BROCH

Mats SOL
Marie CAMBIER

NCL BN Léon TIERCE

NCL
Top

Loisir Jaune

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

Top

Orange H60+&D

Soléne BRISSARD-
DODIN

Amira EL AGGOUN
Antoine DEGUILLE
Didier MANUARII

Emilie PELLERIN

Eudhny-Axel
BOULINGUI

Lucas LEROY
Margault LECOQ
Maya REHAL
Quentin PELLERIN

Salim SLIMANI

BEL
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
BEL

>0 1680m (2)

FRA
FRA

>0 2810m (10)

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

D55
D75

D12

H10

D10
D10
D10

H10
D60

H10
D10

D21

H21

H21

D21

H21

H20

D20

D21

H21

H21

>0 2610m (59)

Pass' Découverte

Pass' Loisirs -

18:29
19:04

19:23
20:20

21:19
24:06
26:46

28:06
29:05

[H:]M:S

[H:]M:S

12'24"
12'48"

13'01"

13'39"

14'18"
16'10"
17'58"

18'52"
19'31"

min/km

min/km

+9:25
+10:00

+10:19

+11:16

+12:15
+15:02
+17:42

+19:02
+20:01



10.

11.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.
28.

29.

30.
31.
32.

Eal i

Claudia ROOMAN

Maria LABARRE
Perrine THENOZ

Kim TIREZ
Philippe POGU
Agnes SEGONDY

Jean-Marie FATH

Sophie
PISZCZOROWICZ

Florie CLEMENT

Angélique DE
MARCH

Clotilde PERRIN
Lola MOULIERE
Paul ALLE

Valérie HOUTE
Bertrand THENOZ
Claude COUSIN

Nathalie ROUBOT

Elodie MARCHER-
TASSIN

Didier MARIE
Francis FAUVEL
Guy TAILLANDIER
Daniel COFFE

Laétitia BAILLET

Christian MOLINE
Sophie DUFEY

Laura ADAM

Elisabeth PEETERS
Jean-Paul

HUMBERTCLAUDE

Myriam CORDEIRO
MENDES

Laurie GERARD
Florence BESTEL
Michel SOL

BEL

FRA
FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
BEL

FRA

D21

D21
D45

D21

H60

D50

H65

D50

D21

D45

D45

Di6

H65

D35
H60
H60

D50

D45
H60
H60
H75
H60

D40

H60

D50

D21
D50
H75

D60

D21
D50
H70

10046PO Altair

[H:]M:S
16:54

17:11
17:42

18:19
18:22
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:45
19:51
19:57
19:57
20:01

20:45
21:04
21:09

21:28

22:43
22:47
22:49
22:57
23:51

24:41

24:42
24:45

24:49
24:50
25:45

25:47

25:48
26:04
26:13

min/km
6'29"

6V35H
6'47"

7'01"

7'02"

731"

7'32"

7V32H

734"

7'36"

7V3 9"

7V3 9"

7'40"

7V57H
8'04"
8'06"
8'13"

842"
844"
845"
848"
9'08"

9V27H

9V28"

929"

9V3 OH

9'31"

9'52"

9'53"

9V53H
9V59H
10'03"

+0:17
+0:48

+1:25

+1:28

+2:43

+2:45

+2:46

+2:51

+2:57

+3:03

+3:03

+3:07

+3:51
+4:10
+4:15

+4:34

+5:49
+5:53
+5:55
+6:03
+6:57

+7:47

+7:48

+7:51

+7:55
+7:56
+8:51

+8:53

+8:54
+9:10
+9:19



33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

NCL

Top

Marieke VERAY
Véronique BOLZER
Nathalie BOUCHE
André VANHULST
Valérie TRUONG
Lizon MASSON
Alain MOUCHETTE

Philippe HECQ

Victoire
LEMERCIER

Mathilde SOENEN
Kristell BRONNEC
Jacques FLORIN

Georges RENNOTTE

Thomas
CHABANCE

Marie-Pierre COFFE
Florence RENOU
Sophie LOGE

Anja POTVIN

Paulette POGU
Isabelle LINTANF
Maité BLANDIN

Anne HERINCKX
Anne ANDRE
Régine
MOUCHETTE
Sabine JEANNOT
Benoit CULOT

Manon RENNOTTE

Total

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

BEL

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

BEL

FRA
FRA
FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

BEL

D45

D55

D55

H60

D35

D20

H65

H60

D21

D16

D45

H60

H75

H21

D55
D55
D55

D50

D70
D50
D40

D60

D55

D65

D60

H60

D75

MONTIGNY

26:25

26:34

26:47

27:38

27:53

27:57

28:01

28:14

28:41

28:42

29:29

29:47

29:57

29:58

30:09
30:33
31:02

31:25

36:04
36:56
37:35

39:18

39:43

41:31

46:18

17:13:15

10'07"

10'11"

10'16"

10'35"

10'41"

1043"

104"

10'49"

10'59"

11'00"

11'18"

125"

11'29"

1129"

11'33"
11'42"
11'53"

12'02"

13'49"
14'09"
1424"

15'03"

15'13"

15'54"

17'44"

395'53"

+9:31

+9:40

+9:53

+10:44

+10:59

+11:03

+11:07

+11:20

+11:47

+11:48

+12:35

+12:53

+13:03

+13:04

+13:15
+13:39
+14:08

+14:31

+19:10
+20:02
+20:41

+22:24

+22:49

+24:37

+29:24

+16:56:21
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Total: 180



